LINEAR HEAT DETECTION CABLE
DESCRIPTION
Linear heat detection (LHD) cable is a combination of advanced polymer and digital
technologies that can detect heat anywhere along its entire length.
At the core of LHD is a twisted pair of extremely low resistance (.05 ohm/ft [.164
ohms/m] per twisted pair) tri-metallic conductors, sheathed in new advanced thermal
polymers. These polymers are chemically engineered to break down at specific fixed
temperatures allowing the twisted conductors to make contact and initiate an alarm at

63-1066 TC220 220°F
(105°C) 35 ft. (10.7 m) 25ft (7.6 m)
Page 3
LHD CABLE INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
A wide range of mounting and installation accessories are available to ensure the ease of installation of Fike’s LHD cable.
Some of the items are cable ties, clamps, brackets, mounting clips, and junction boxes. The accessories ensure proper
installation and reliability of the system. Only installation materials supplied or approved by Fike corporation should be used.
Linear Heat Detection (LHD) cable is also available with messenger wire when extra support is needed in certain
applications. LHD is available in standard coating as well as nylon coating for outdoor applications and polypropylene
coating for harsh chemical environments.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Mfg. P/N Description
Accessories
63-1106 TC1050 Training CD (required with initial order only)
63-1069 TC1027C Double Loop Cable Tie, Weather Resistant, for 3/4” to 2”Sprinkler Pipe (100 per pk)
63-1070 TC1028M Double Loop Cable Tie, Weather Resistant, for 2 1/2” to 3 1/2” Sprinkler Pipe (1000 per pk)
63-1071 TC1029L Loop Cable Tie, Weather Resistant, for 4” to 6” Sprinkler Pipe (50 per pk)
63-1072 TC1017C Cable Tie Mount (for use with Single Loop Cable Tie TC1018) (100 per pk)
63-1073 TC1018M Single Loop Cable Tie (for use with Cable Tie mount TC1017) (1000 per pk)
63-1074 TC1019 Cable Tie Mount Adhesive (for use with Cable Tie Mount TC1017)
63-1075 TC1012C Cable Clip, Black nylon 6.6, 3/16” mounting hole (100 per pk)
63-1076 TC1034Q Push Pin, Black nylon 6.6, (25 per pk)
63-1077 TC1013C Cable Clip, Zinc Plated, 1/4” Mounting Hole (50 per pk)
63-1078 TC1014C Beam Clamp, Spring Steel (100 per pk) (for use with 63-1075 & 63-1076 sold separately)
63-1079 TC1015L Beam Clamp, Zinc Plated Steel (50 per pk)
63-1080 TC1016 L-Bracket
63-1081 TC1020C Cable Tray Mounting Clip for thicknesses of 1/16-1/4” (100 per pk)
63-1082 TC1021C Cable Tray Mounting Clip Assembly for thicknesses of 1/16-5/32”  (100 per pk)
63-1083 TC1022C Cable Tray Mounting Clip Assembly for thicknesses of 5/32-1/4” (100 per pk)
63-1084 TC1023C 1/8” Universal Mounting Clip Assembly (fits 1/8-1/4”) (100 per pk)
Double Loop Cable Tie Splicing Block Beam Clamp, Spring Steel
(Clip Sold Separately)
L-Bracket Cable Strain Relief Connector Splicing Tape
Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Fike P/N Mfg. P/N Description
Accessories (continued)
63-1085 TC1024C 1/16” Universal Mounting Clip Assembly (fits 5/16-1/2”) (100 per pk)
13-0089 TC1030ZX Zinc Threaded Eybolt (10 per pk)
13-0090 TC1031ZC Zinc Plated Nut (100 per pk)
13-0092 TC1032C Grommet (100 per pk)
63-1087 TC1011 Reel, Cable Dispensing
63-1088 TC1000 J-Box
63-1090 TC1002 HDJ-Box
63-1092 TC100 Cable Strain Relief Connector
63-1099 TC1005X Splicing Block, 2 Point (10 per pack)
63-1100 TC1006 Sealant Tape (for weatherproof splices)
63-1101 TC1007 Splicing Tape, White
63-1102 TC1008 Splicing Tape, Red
63-1103 TC1009 Splicing Tape, Blue
63-1104 TC1010 Low Temp, Splicing Tape, Black
63-1105 APDL-Z1 Distance Locating Option
02-12343 TC4406 Intrinsic Safety Barrier (1 per zone)
13-0091 TC1033Z Zinc Turnbuckle
Cable Spools
63-1067 TC155 155° LHD Cable 500 ft spool
63-1107 TC155 155° LHD Cable 1500 ft spool
63-1108 TC155 155° LHD Cable 3000 ft spool
63-1118 TC155-500-N 155° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 500 ft. spool
63-1119 TC155-1500-N 155° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1120 TC155-3000-N 155° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1121 TC155-500-P 155° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 500 ft spool
63-1122 TC155-1500-P 155° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1123 TC155-3000-P 155° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1124 TC155-500-G 155° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 500 ft spool
63-1125 TC155-1500-G 155° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 1500 ft spool
63-1126 TC155-3000-G 155° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 3000 ft spool
63-1068 TC172 172° LHD Cable 500 ft spool
63-1109 TC172 172° LHD Cable 1500 ft spool
63-1110 TC172 172° LHD Cable 3000 ft spool
63-1127 TC172-500-N 172° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 500 ft spool
63-1128 TC172-1500-N 172° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1129 TC172-3000-N 172° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1130 TC172-500-P 172° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 500 ft spool
63-1131 TC172-1500-P 172° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1132 TC172-3000-P 172° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 3000 ft spool
Page 5
R
Copyright ©  Fike Corporation  All Rights Reserved.
Form No.  P.1.87.01-2     September, 2010     Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Fike P/N Mfg. P/N Description
Cable Spools (continued)
63-1133 TC172-500-G 172° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 500 ft spool
63-1134 TC172-1500-G 172° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 1500 ft spool
63-1135 TC172-3000-G 172° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 3000 ft spool
63-1065 TC190 190° LHD Cable 500 ft spool
63-1111 TC190 190° LHD Cable 1500 ft spool
63-1112 TC190 190° LHD Cable 3000 ft spool
63-1136 TC190-500-N 190° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 500 ft spool
63-1137 TC190-1500-N 190° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1138 TC190-3000-N 190° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1139 TC190-500-P 190° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 500 ft spool
63-1140 TC190-1500-P 190° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1141 TC190-3000-P 190° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1142 TC190-500-G 190° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 500 ft spool
63-1143 TC190-1500-G 190° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 1500 ft spool
63-1144 TC190-3000-G 190° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 3000 ft spool
63-1066 TC220 220° LHD Cable 500 ft spool
63-1113 TC220 220° LHD Cable 1500 ft spool
63-1114 TC220 220° LHD Cable 3000 ft spool
63-1145 TC220-500-N 220° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 500 ft spool
63-1146 TC220-1500-N 220° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1147 TC220-3000-N 220° LHD Cable w/Nylon Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1148 TC220-500-P 220° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 500 ft spool
63-1149 TC220-1500-P 220° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 1500 ft spool
63-1150 TC220-3000-P 220° LHD Cable w/Polypropylene Coating 3000 ft spool
63-1151 TC220-500-G 220° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 500 ft spool
63-1152 TC220-1500-G 220° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 1500 ft spool
63-1153 TC220-3000-G 220° LHD Cable w/Guidewire 3000 ft spool